
5 km

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Filip Daniel 89 MK Seitl Ostrava / CK Frenštát p. R. 1982 A 0:17:15,6

2. Věnsek Tomáš 12 Štefko Running team / MK Seitl Ostrava 1993 A 0:17:19,9 0:00:04,3

3. Vlček Michal 67 VITALO Chocolates 1993 A 0:17:24,5 0:00:08,9

4. Škapa Marek 63 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 0:17:29,9 0:00:14,3

5. Svoboda Marek 113 AD Team 1995 A 0:17:32,5 0:00:16,9

6. Šindelek Dan 111 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:17:58,3 0:00:42,7

7. Šindelek Vladan 105 Pržno 1967 C 0:18:06,9 0:00:51,3

8. Matejovič Daniel 101 Ostrava 1993 A 0:18:08,1 0:00:52,5

9. Koch Jakub 93 2000 A 0:18:45,6 0:01:30,0

10. Sekera Ondřej 24 Fénix Sport Šenov 1977 B 0:18:49,9 0:01:34,3

11. Pastorová Petra 6 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 ZB 0:19:00,6 0:01:45,0

12. Pietrzyk Rostislav 54 F.M.T. Group 1977 B 0:19:01,5 0:01:45,9

13. Černoch Karel 95 Sportovec, ne zpěvák. 1987 A 0:19:04,1 0:01:48,5

14. Garnol Radim 78 Fenix Sport 1987 A 0:19:14,0 0:01:58,4

15. Wala Petr 21 regioRUN.cz 1971 B 0:19:27,1 0:02:11,5

16. Drastichová Magdaléna 9 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 ZB 0:19:32,1 0:02:16,5

17. Galdia Adam 104 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 0:19:36,0 0:02:20,4

18. Prus Roman 97 SSK Vítkovice 1995 A 0:19:38,1 0:02:22,5

19. Hradil Rudolf 76 1990 A 0:19:39,0 0:02:23,4

20. Šlahař Josef 8 1987 A 0:19:39,6 0:02:24,0

21. Bluchová Kateřina 55 TJ Sokol Maxičky/SSK Vítkovice, Běžci sobě 1983 ZB 0:19:45,3 0:02:29,7

22. Grycman Kazimierz 116 Ciechowice 1972 B 0:19:53,9 0:02:38,3

23. Monczka Daniel 48 Karviná 1976 B 0:19:55,8 0:02:40,2

24. Hrnčárek Martin 103 Pomalé šípy 1976 B 0:19:57,1 0:02:41,5

25. Fábry Adéla 68 1984 ZB 0:20:00,4 0:02:44,8

26. Kašná Markéta 25 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 ZB 0:20:05,0 0:02:49,4

27. Wawreczka David 7 TJ Jakl Karvina 1981 A 0:20:08,1 0:02:52,5

28. Bauer Michal 10 1982 A 0:20:24,2 0:03:08,6

29. Suchanek Adam 108 Orlová  1976 B 0:20:45,2 0:03:29,6

30. Zbořilová Ivana 50 BK SAK Karviná 1982 ZB 0:20:46,5 0:03:30,9

31. Řezáč Martin 109 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 A 0:20:56,1 0:03:40,5

32. Běčák Zdeněk 90 1969 C 0:21:04,5 0:03:48,9

33. Kondel Jaroslav 15 BK SAK Karviná 1958 D 0:21:19,9 0:04:04,3

34. Valošek Miroslav 57 Valda gang Foreveeeeeeeer 1980 B 0:21:45,5 0:04:29,9

35. Vápeník Ladislav 51 1982 A 0:21:59,4 0:04:43,8
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36. Londa Jiří 17 SK Černé plíce 1990 A 0:22:03,6 0:04:48,0

37. Sviták Stanislav 100 MK Seitl Ostrava 1950 E 0:22:07,1 0:04:51,5

38. Collen Malcolm 94 Team Imternational!!! 1960 D 0:22:09,8 0:04:54,2

39. Pavlicová Agáta 110 1998 ZA 0:22:12,8 0:04:57,2

40. Beran Jan 45 Vítkov 1971 B 0:22:15,4 0:04:59,8

41. Tomečková Šárka 77 1988 ZA 0:22:15,7 0:05:00,1

42. Kondasová Iva 112 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 ZB 0:22:19,3 0:05:03,7

43. Mutina Lukáš 44 1989 A 0:22:20,5 0:05:04,9

44. Benek Vojtěch 42 1993 A 0:22:23,1 0:05:07,5

45. Lippová Zuzana 18 SK Černé plíce 1986 ZA 0:22:26,6 0:05:11,0

46. Jurajdová Lenka 5 Běžci sobě 1975 ZC 0:22:32,0 0:05:16,4

47. Žůrek Mia 107 Jof - X - Team 2007 A 0:22:39,3 0:05:23,7

48. Doležel Radomír 52 1973 B 0:22:40,4 0:05:24,8

49. Matula Luboš 75 Beskydy eXtreme Sport 1974 B 0:22:48,6 0:05:33,0

50. Benek Matěj 40 1992 A 0:22:51,5 0:05:35,9

51. Matlochová Lucie 20 1973 ZC 0:22:52,2 0:05:36,6

52. Jedlička Lukáš 73 1976 B 0:22:52,5 0:05:36,9

53. Vytisk Alfons 11 MK-Seitl 1949 E 0:22:58,9 0:05:43,3

54. Rehakova Zuzana 27 1992 ZA 0:23:18,2 0:06:02,6

55. Chylek Ladislav 96 Mattoni Freerun - Frýdek-Místek 1977 B 0:23:34,1 0:06:18,5

56. Bardaševský Lubomír 102 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 0:24:04,4 0:06:48,8

57. Kobělušová Petra 81 Ovocná školka Bruzovice 1976 ZB 0:24:05,5 0:06:49,9

58. Šrajer Jan 34 rundal.cz 1991 A 0:24:14,7 0:06:59,1

59. Kilarova Jana 16 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 ZC 0:24:20,7 0:07:05,1

60. Dostálová Jitka 46 Běžím s Majklem 1975 ZC 0:24:31,2 0:07:15,6

61. Kubicová Monika 91 1990 ZA 0:24:42,5 0:07:26,9

62. Tisoň Marcel 53 MT Fitness 1 1974 B 0:24:44,2 0:07:28,6

63. Nosek Miloslav 22 MK Seitl Ostrava 1994 A 0:24:45,8 0:07:30,2

64. Gřešková Jana 65 Suché Lazce 1976 ZB 0:24:54,8 0:07:39,2

65. Arvai Jakub 70 SDH Michálkovice 1988 A 0:24:59,3 0:07:43,7

66. Maňková Michaela 4 1983 ZB 0:25:24,5 0:08:08,9

67. Plačková Martina 47 1977 ZB 0:25:24,7 0:08:09,1

68. Týnová Eva 88 Běžci sobě 1978 ZB 0:25:26,6 0:08:11,0

69. Vyvial Martin 60 1983 A 0:25:38,2 0:08:22,6

70. Lazorová Barbora 84 regioRUN.cz 1985 ZB 0:25:39,2 0:08:23,6

71. Vyvialová Petra 59 1985 ZB 0:25:44,0 0:08:28,4

72. Černíková Markéta 114 1996 ZA 0:25:50,6 0:08:35,0

73. Podešva David 86 1976 B 0:25:53,2 0:08:37,6

74. Bytomský Petr 26 1984 A 0:26:14,8 0:08:59,2
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75. Melichaříková Hana 19 1983 ZB 0:26:27,1 0:09:11,5

76. Prus Ondřej 98 Petrovice u Karviné 1998 A 0:26:30,8 0:09:15,2

77. Svobodová Martina 28 1994 ZA 0:26:49,2 0:09:33,6

78. Rinka Erich 43 Prajzsky BK Kravaře 1954 D 0:26:55,2 0:09:39,6

79. Walderová Eva 30 Rozběháme Rychvald 1983 ZB 0:27:08,0 0:09:52,4

80. Vítovec Marek 92 1995 A 0:27:16,9 0:10:01,3

81. Janda Jan 99 SSK Vítkovice 1948 E 0:27:28,9 0:10:13,3

82. Podešvová Nikol 33 Horalové z M.M. ryu 1999 ZA 0:28:19,9 0:11:04,3

83. Metzová Martina 66 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 ZC 0:28:21,2 0:11:05,6

84. Lehnertová Stanislava 80 1985 ZB 0:28:28,6 0:11:13,0

85. Beil David 32 Horalové z M.M. ryu 1989 A 0:28:33,6 0:11:18,0

86. Kročil Fanda 83 2006 A 0:28:38,5 0:11:22,9

87. Papcun Kryštof 62 2007 A 0:28:38,7 0:11:23,1

88. Hutin Jan 38 Horalové z M.M. Ryu 1978 B 0:28:51,8 0:11:36,2

89. Kohutková Miroslava 29 Michálkovice 1964 ZC 0:28:52,7 0:11:37,1

90. Beskydský Dědek 106 Klub Důchodců 1945 E 0:28:59,7 0:11:44,1

91. Václavík Jan 49 2005 A 0:29:00,5 0:11:44,9

92. Maturová Marcela 13 Šneci v běhu 1979 ZB 0:29:12,7 0:11:57,1

93. Šmídová Simona 39 Šneci v běhu 1972 ZC 0:29:27,7 0:12:12,1

94. Procházka Václav 79 MKSeitl Ostrava 1945 E 0:29:39,4 0:12:23,8

95. Šittlerová Mája 35 rundal.cz 1990 ZA 0:29:39,9 0:12:24,3

96. Katzová Romana 72 1987 ZA 0:30:19,9 0:13:04,3

97. Kročilová Markéta 41 1977 ZB 0:30:25,1 0:13:09,5

98. Trojková Ivona 36 Šneci v běhu 1979 ZB 0:30:36,2 0:13:20,6

99. Lecián Kristián 115 Horalové z M.M. ryu 1997 A 0:30:40,5 0:13:24,9

100. Hlisnikovská Tereza 74 1996 ZA 0:31:11,8 0:13:56,2

101. Kročilová Radka 61 1979 ZB 0:31:12,7 0:13:57,1

102. Oliverius Pavel 3 1988 A 0:31:13,7 0:13:58,1

103. Huspeková Lucie 71 1982 ZB 0:31:46,3 0:14:30,7

104. Sehnalík Miroslav 37 Lučina 1955 D 0:32:02,3 0:14:46,7

105. Kubíková Kamila 1 Babí Kami 1968 ZC 0:32:03,9 0:14:48,3

106. Bosák Vojteková Lenka 23 Rozběháme Česko 1986 ZA 0:32:12,5 0:14:56,9

107. Platzek Jiří 56 Hlučín 1964 C 0:32:41,9 0:15:26,3

108. Kopčanová Blanka 85 1984 ZB 0:32:57,1 0:15:41,5

109. Ksiažková Jana 31 Šneci v běhu 1984 ZB 0:33:50,1 0:16:34,5

110. Volna Valerie 82 1986 ZA 0:35:19,3 0:18:03,7

111. Jendřejčík Zdeněk 87 2003 A 0:48:14,0 0:30:58,4

112. Špok Stanislav 69 Night run 1947 E 0:59:44,1 0:42:28,5
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5 km - MUŽI DO 39 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Filip Daniel 89 MK Seitl Ostrava / CK Frenštát p. R. 1982 A 0:17:15,6

2. Věnsek Tomáš 12 Štefko Running team / MK Seitl Ostrava 1993 A 0:17:19,9 0:00:04,3

3. Vlček Michal 67 VITALO Chocolates 1993 A 0:17:24,5 0:00:08,9

4. Svoboda Marek 113 AD Team 1995 A 0:17:32,5 0:00:16,9

5. Matejovič Daniel 101 Ostrava 1993 A 0:18:08,1 0:00:52,5

6. Koch Jakub 93 2000 A 0:18:45,6 0:01:30,0

7. Černoch Karel 95 Sportovec, ne zpěvák. 1987 A 0:19:04,1 0:01:48,5

8. Garnol Radim 78 Fenix Sport 1987 A 0:19:14,0 0:01:58,4

9. Prus Roman 97 SSK Vítkovice 1995 A 0:19:38,1 0:02:22,5

10. Hradil Rudolf 76 1990 A 0:19:39,0 0:02:23,4

11. Šlahař Josef 8 1987 A 0:19:39,6 0:02:24,0

12. Wawreczka David 7 TJ Jakl Karvina 1981 A 0:20:08,1 0:02:52,5

13. Bauer Michal 10 1982 A 0:20:24,2 0:03:08,6

14. Řezáč Martin 109 Mushing team Ostrava 1982 A 0:20:56,1 0:03:40,5

15. Vápeník Ladislav 51 1982 A 0:21:59,4 0:04:43,8

16. Londa Jiří 17 SK Černé plíce 1990 A 0:22:03,6 0:04:48,0

17. Mutina Lukáš 44 1989 A 0:22:20,5 0:05:04,9

18. Benek Vojtěch 42 1993 A 0:22:23,1 0:05:07,5

19. Žůrek Mia 107 Jof - X - Team 2007 A 0:22:39,3 0:05:23,7

20. Benek Matěj 40 1992 A 0:22:51,5 0:05:35,9

21. Šrajer Jan 34 rundal.cz 1991 A 0:24:14,7 0:06:59,1

22. Nosek Miloslav 22 MK Seitl Ostrava 1994 A 0:24:45,8 0:07:30,2

23. Arvai Jakub 70 SDH Michálkovice 1988 A 0:24:59,3 0:07:43,7

24. Vyvial Martin 60 1983 A 0:25:38,2 0:08:22,6

25. Bytomský Petr 26 1984 A 0:26:14,8 0:08:59,2

26. Prus Ondřej 98 Petrovice u Karviné 1998 A 0:26:30,8 0:09:15,2

27. Vítovec Marek 92 1995 A 0:27:16,9 0:10:01,3

28. Beil David 32 Horalové z M.M. ryu 1989 A 0:28:33,6 0:11:18,0

29. Kročil Fanda 83 2006 A 0:28:38,5 0:11:22,9

30. Papcun Kryštof 62 2007 A 0:28:38,7 0:11:23,1

31. Václavík Jan 49 2005 A 0:29:00,5 0:11:44,9

32. Lecián Kristián 115 Horalové z M.M. ryu 1997 A 0:30:40,5 0:13:24,9

33. Oliverius Pavel 3 1988 A 0:31:13,7 0:13:58,1

34. Jendřejčík Zdeněk 87 2003 A 0:48:14,0 0:30:58,4
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5 km - MUŽI 40 - 49 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Škapa Marek 63 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 B 0:17:29,9

2. Sekera Ondřej 24 Fénix Sport Šenov 1977 B 0:18:49,9 0:01:20,0

3. Pietrzyk Rostislav 54 F.M.T. Group 1977 B 0:19:01,5 0:01:31,6

4. Wala Petr 21 regioRUN.cz 1971 B 0:19:27,1 0:01:57,2

5. Galdia Adam 104 BK Ludgeřovice 1977 B 0:19:36,0 0:02:06,1

6. Grycman Kazimierz 116 Ciechowice 1972 B 0:19:53,9 0:02:24,0

7. Monczka Daniel 48 Karviná 1976 B 0:19:55,8 0:02:25,9

8. Hrnčárek Martin 103 Pomalé šípy 1976 B 0:19:57,1 0:02:27,2

9. Suchanek Adam 108 Orlová  1976 B 0:20:45,2 0:03:15,3

10. Valošek Miroslav 57 Valda gang Foreveeeeeeeer 1980 B 0:21:45,5 0:04:15,6

11. Beran Jan 45 Vítkov 1971 B 0:22:15,4 0:04:45,5

12. Doležel Radomír 52 1973 B 0:22:40,4 0:05:10,5

13. Matula Luboš 75 Beskydy eXtreme Sport 1974 B 0:22:48,6 0:05:18,7

14. Jedlička Lukáš 73 1976 B 0:22:52,5 0:05:22,6

15. Chylek Ladislav 96 Mattoni Freerun - Frýdek-Místek 1977 B 0:23:34,1 0:06:04,2

16. Tisoň Marcel 53 MT Fitness 1 1974 B 0:24:44,2 0:07:14,3

17. Podešva David 86 1976 B 0:25:53,2 0:08:23,3

18. Hutin Jan 38 Horalové z M.M. Ryu 1978 B 0:28:51,8 0:11:21,9

5 km - MUŽI 50 - 59 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Šindelek Dan 111 MK Seitl Ostrava 1965 C 0:17:58,3

2. Šindelek Vladan 105 Pržno 1967 C 0:18:06,9 0:00:08,6

3. Běčák Zdeněk 90 1969 C 0:21:04,5 0:03:06,2

4. Bardaševský Lubomír 102 BK Ludgeřovice 1962 C 0:24:04,4 0:06:06,1

5. Platzek Jiří 56 Hlučín 1964 C 0:32:41,9 0:14:43,6

5 km - MUŽI 60 - 69 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Kondel Jaroslav 15 BK SAK Karviná 1958 D 0:21:19,9

2. Collen Malcolm 94 Team Imternational!!! 1960 D 0:22:09,8 0:00:49,9

3. Rinka Erich 43 Prajzsky BK Kravaře 1954 D 0:26:55,2 0:05:35,3

4. Sehnalík Miroslav 37 Lučina 1955 D 0:32:02,3 0:10:42,4
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5 km - MUŽI NAD 70 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Sviták Stanislav 100 MK Seitl Ostrava 1950 E 0:22:07,1

2. Vytisk Alfons 11 MK-Seitl 1949 E 0:22:58,9 0:00:51,8

3. Janda Jan 99 SSK Vítkovice 1948 E 0:27:28,9 0:05:21,8

4. Beskydský Dědek 106 Klub Důchodců 1945 E 0:28:59,7 0:06:52,6

5. Procházka Václav 79 MKSeitl Ostrava 1945 E 0:29:39,4 0:07:32,3

6. Špok Stanislav 69 Night run 1947 E 0:59:44,1 0:37:37,0

5 km - ŽENY DO 34 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pavlicová Agáta 110 1998 ZA 0:22:12,8

2. Tomečková Šárka 77 1988 ZA 0:22:15,7 0:00:02,9

3. Lippová Zuzana 18 SK Černé plíce 1986 ZA 0:22:26,6 0:00:13,8

4. Rehakova Zuzana 27 1992 ZA 0:23:18,2 0:01:05,4

5. Kubicová Monika 91 1990 ZA 0:24:42,5 0:02:29,7

6. Černíková Markéta 114 1996 ZA 0:25:50,6 0:03:37,8

7. Svobodová Martina 28 1994 ZA 0:26:49,2 0:04:36,4

8. Podešvová Nikol 33 Horalové z M.M. ryu 1999 ZA 0:28:19,9 0:06:07,1

9. Šittlerová Mája 35 rundal.cz 1990 ZA 0:29:39,9 0:07:27,1

10. Katzová Romana 72 1987 ZA 0:30:19,9 0:08:07,1

11. Hlisnikovská Tereza 74 1996 ZA 0:31:11,8 0:08:59,0

12. Bosák Vojteková Lenka 23 Rozběháme Česko 1986 ZA 0:32:12,5 0:09:59,7

13. Volna Valerie 82 1986 ZA 0:35:19,3 0:13:06,5

5 km - ŽENY 35 - 44 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Pastorová Petra 6 MK Seitl Ostrava 1977 ZB 0:19:00,6

2. Drastichová Magdaléna 9 MK Seitl Ostrava 1984 ZB 0:19:32,1 0:00:31,5

3. Bluchová Kateřina 55 TJ Sokol Maxičky/SSK Vítkovice, Běžci sobě 1983 ZB 0:19:45,3 0:00:44,7

4. Fábry Adéla 68 1984 ZB 0:20:00,4 0:00:59,8

5. Kašná Markéta 25 BK Ludgeřovice 1983 ZB 0:20:05,0 0:01:04,4

6. Zbořilová Ivana 50 BK SAK Karviná 1982 ZB 0:20:46,5 0:01:45,9

7. Kondasová Iva 112 MK Seitl Ostrava 1978 ZB 0:22:19,3 0:03:18,7

8. Kobělušová Petra 81 Ovocná školka Bruzovice 1976 ZB 0:24:05,5 0:05:04,9

9. Gřešková Jana 65 Suché Lazce 1976 ZB 0:24:54,8 0:05:54,2

10. Maňková Michaela 4 1983 ZB 0:25:24,5 0:06:23,9

11. Plačková Martina 47 1977 ZB 0:25:24,7 0:06:24,1

12. Týnová Eva 88 Běžci sobě 1978 ZB 0:25:26,6 0:06:26,0
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13. Lazorová Barbora 84 regioRUN.cz 1985 ZB 0:25:39,2 0:06:38,6

14. Vyvialová Petra 59 1985 ZB 0:25:44,0 0:06:43,4

15. Melichaříková Hana 19 1983 ZB 0:26:27,1 0:07:26,5

16. Walderová Eva 30 Rozběháme Rychvald 1983 ZB 0:27:08,0 0:08:07,4

17. Lehnertová Stanislava 80 1985 ZB 0:28:28,6 0:09:28,0

18. Maturová Marcela 13 Šneci v běhu 1979 ZB 0:29:12,7 0:10:12,1

19. Kročilová Markéta 41 1977 ZB 0:30:25,1 0:11:24,5

20. Trojková Ivona 36 Šneci v běhu 1979 ZB 0:30:36,2 0:11:35,6

21. Kročilová Radka 61 1979 ZB 0:31:12,7 0:12:12,1

22. Huspeková Lucie 71 1982 ZB 0:31:46,3 0:12:45,7

23. Kopčanová Blanka 85 1984 ZB 0:32:57,1 0:13:56,5

24. Ksiažková Jana 31 Šneci v běhu 1984 ZB 0:33:50,1 0:14:49,5

5 km - ŽENY NAD 45 LET

UM. PŘÍJMENÍ A JMÉNO S.Č. KLUB R.N. KAT. ČAS ODSTUP

1. Jurajdová Lenka 5 Běžci sobě 1975 ZC 0:22:32,0

2. Matlochová Lucie 20 1973 ZC 0:22:52,2 0:00:20,2

3. Kilarova Jana 16 MK Seitl Ostrava 1973 ZC 0:24:20,7 0:01:48,7

4. Dostálová Jitka 46 Běžím s Majklem 1975 ZC 0:24:31,2 0:01:59,2

5. Metzová Martina 66 MK Seitl Ostrava 1971 ZC 0:28:21,2 0:05:49,2

6. Kohutková Miroslava 29 Michálkovice 1964 ZC 0:28:52,7 0:06:20,7

7. Šmídová Simona 39 Šneci v běhu 1972 ZC 0:29:27,7 0:06:55,7

8. Kubíková Kamila 1 Babí Kami 1968 ZC 0:32:03,9 0:09:31,9

7


